

*

ITEM NO.55

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2312 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

RAJESEKARAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARAYANAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appear for the appellant.

Registry to mention in the office report date of
receiving original record so that calculation for filing
statement of case could be appropriate and possible.

Parties to file statement of case within stipulated
time.

List again on 15.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj